Position

Principal Adult School
Teacher Ae

Ae Teacher (Contract)
Ae Teacher (Contract)
Ae Teacher (Contract)
Ae Teacher (Contract)
Ae Teacher (Contract)
Ae Teacher (Contract)
Attendance Technician
School Records Technician
Attendance Technician
Attendance Technician

Attendance Technician

Office Assistant

Student Assessment Assistant

Office Assistant

Student Assistant - Adult Ed.
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.

Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae

Instructional Assistant

Student Assistant - Adult Ed.

Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae
Childcare Assistant
Teacher Ae

Childcare Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Teacher Ae

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss
Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss
Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss
Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Department

Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult

Total Wages

$134,823
$86,559
$78,467
$75,156
$66,943
$60,075
$58,785
$57,973
$57,775
$49,905
$48,365
$48,305
$48,305
$43,860
$41,474
$38,849
$35,445
$32,890
$32,072
$30,366
$30,366
$26,983
$26,808
$23,969
$22,534
$22,364
$21,606
$21,518
$21,471
$21,276

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,415
$10,696
$14,103
$13,806
$12,559

$8,535
$16,588
$16,458
$16,979
$13,220
$19,091
$19,098
$12,215
$11,751
$15,963
$20,092
$11,250
$11,077
$16,907

$0
$0
$0
$0

$16,005
$2,822

$0

$1,834
$9,119

$0

$2,645



Childcare Assistant
Teacher Ae

Teacher Ae

Student Assistant - Adult Ed.

Student Clerk

Student Assistant - Adult Ed.

Teacher Ae

Student Clerk
Student Clerk
Childcare Assistant
Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae
Teacher Ae
Student Clerk
Student Clerk
Student Clerk

Teacher Ae

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Schl Police Off As
Needed

Childcare Assistant

Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss
Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss
Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult

Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult
Bell Gardens Adult

$19,983
$19,466
$19,453
$19,174
$16,854
$13,464
$12,623

$11,830
$11,523
$11,337
$10,939
$10,765
$10,582
$7,610
$6,880
$6,473
$730

$2,540
$0

$0
$2,436
$1,923
$333
$0

$1,366
$801
$333
$932
$0

$0

$0
$51
$0

$0



