Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Adult School		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$134,823	\$25,415
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$86,559	\$10,696
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$78,467	\$14,103
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$75,156	\$13,806
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$66,943	\$12,559
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$60,075	\$8,535
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$58,785	\$16,588
Ae Teacher (Contract)		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$57,973	\$16,458
Attendance Technician	Teacher Ae	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$57,775	\$16,979
School Records Technician		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$49,905	\$13,220
Attendance Technician		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$48,365	\$19,091
Attendance Technician		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$48,305	\$19,098
Attendance Technician		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$48,305	\$12,215
Office Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$43,860	\$11,751
Student Assessment Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$41,474	\$15,963
Office Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$38,849	\$20,092
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$35,445	\$11,250
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$32,890	\$11,077
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$32,072	\$16,907
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$30,366	\$0
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$30,366	\$0
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$26,983	\$0
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$26,808	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$23,969	\$16,005
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$22,534	\$2,822
Teacher Ae		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$22,364	\$0
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$21,606	\$1,834
Childcare Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$21,518	\$9,119
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$21,471	\$0
Childcare Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$21,276	\$2,645

Childcare Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$19,983	\$2,540
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$19,466	\$0
Teacher Ae		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$19,453	\$0
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$19,174	\$2,436
Student Clerk		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$16,854	\$1,923
Student Assistant - Adult Ed.		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$13,464	\$333
Teacher Ae	Schl Police Off As Needed	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$12,623	\$0
Student Clerk	Childcare Assistant	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$11,830	\$1,366
Student Clerk		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$11,523	\$801
Childcare Assistant		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$11,337	\$333
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$10,939	\$932
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$10,765	\$0
Teacher Ae	Teacher, Adult Ed, Ss	Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$10,582	\$0
Student Clerk		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$7,610	\$0
Student Clerk		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$6,880	\$51
Student Clerk		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$6,473	\$0
Teacher Ae		Montebello Unified	Bell Gardens Adult	\$730	\$0